Bus Station - Gloucester Green Bus Station [m
(o) (o)

Effective from: 04/06/2023 Stagecoach East

® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
25 37 77 97 101 105 107 135 journey times
Bedford, Bus Station 0425 0525 0555 0625 0655 55 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0450 0550 0620 0650 0720 20 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520
CMK The Point (H4) 0502 0602 0632 0702 0732 32 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) arr 0514 0614 0644 0714 0744 44 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) dep 0515 0615 0645 0715 0745 Then 45 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545
Buckingham, High Street arr 0537 0637 0707 0737 0807 at 07 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607
Buckingham, High Street dep 0542 0642 0712 0742 0812 th_ese 12 i 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612
Buckingham, Tesco 0547 0647 0717 0747 0817 ':::: 17 unti 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 0602 0702 0732 0802 0832 the 32 1432 1502 1532 1602 1632
Bicester, Buckingham Crescent 0606 0706 0736 0806 0836 hour 36 1436 1506 1536 1606 1636
Bicester, Bicester North Station 0608 0708 0738 0808 0838 38 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 0610 0710 0740 0810 0840 40 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640
Bicester, Bicester Village 0612 0712 0742 0812 0842 42 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 0640 0740 0810 0840 0910 10 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710



Monday to Friday (continued)

Bedford, Bus Station 1525
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 1550
CMK The Point (H4) 1602
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) arr 1614
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) dep 1615
Buckingham, High Street arr 1637
Buckingham, High Street dep 1642
Buckingham, Tesco 1647
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 1702
Bicester, Buckingham Crescent 1706
Bicester, Bicester North Station 1708
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 1710
Bicester, Bicester Village 1712

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 1740

Saturday

Bedford, Bus Station 0425
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0450
CMK The Point (H4) 0502
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) arr 0514
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) dep 0515
Buckingham, High Street arr 0537
Buckingham, High Street dep 0542
Buckingham, Tesco 0547
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 0602
Bicester, Buckingham Crescent 0606
Bicester, Bicester North Station 0608
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 0610
Bicester, Bicester Village 0612

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 0640

1605
1630
1642
1654
1655
1717
1722
1727
1742
1746
1748
1750
1752
1820

0525
0550
0602
0614
0615
0637
0642
0647
0702
0706
0708
0710
0712
0740

1635
1700
1712
1724
1725
1747
1752
1757
1812
1816
1818
1820
1822
1850

0625
0650
0702
0714
0715
0737
0742
0747
0802
0806
0808
0810
0812
0840

1705
1730
1742
1754
1755
1817
1822
1827
1842
1846
1848
1850
1852
1920

0655
0720
0732
0744
0745
0807
0812
0817
0832
0836
0838
0840
0842
0910

1805
1830
1842
1854
1855
1917
1922
1927
1942
1946
1948
1950
1952
2020

Then

these
mins
past
the
hour

1905
1930
1942
1954
1955
2017
2022
2027
2042
2046
2048
2050
2052
2120

2005
2030
2042
2054
2055
2117
2122
2127
2142
2146
2148
2150
2152
2220

1255
1320
1332
1344
1345
1407
1412
1417
1432
1436
1438
1440
1442
1510

until

1325
1350
1402
1414
1415
1437
1442
1447
1502
1506
1508
1510
1512
1540

1355
1420
1432
1444
1445
1507
1512
1517
1532
1536
1538
1540
1542
1610

1425
1450
1502
1514
1515
1537
1542
1547
1602
1606
1608
1610
1612
1640

1455
1520
1532
1544
1545
1607
1612
1617
1632
1636
1638
1640
1642
1710

1525
1550
1602
1614
1615
1637
1642
1647
1702
1706
1708
1710
1712
1740



Saturday (continued)

Bedford, Bus Station 1605 1635 1705 1805 1905 2005
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 1630 1700 1730 1830 1930 2030
CMK The Point (H4) 1642 1712 1742 1842 1942 2042
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) arr 1654 1724 1754 1854 1954 2054
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) dep 1655 1725 1755 1855 1955 2055
Buckingham, High Street arr 1717 1747 1817 1917 2017 2117
Buckingham, High Street dep 1722 1752 1822 1922 2022 2122
Buckingham, Tesco 1727 1757 1827 1927 2027 2127
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 1742 1812 1842 1942 2042 2142
Bicester, Buckingham Crescent 1746 1816 1846 1946 2046 2146
Bicester, Bicester North Station 1748 1818 1848 1948 2048 2148
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150
Bicester, Bicester Village 1752 1822 1852 1952 2052 2152

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 1820 1850 1920 2020 2120 2220

Sunday

Bedford, Bus Station 0655 55 1455 1605 1705 1805 1905
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0720 20 1520 1630 1730 1830 1930
CMK The Point (H4) 0732 32 1532 1642 1742 1842 1942
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) arr 0744 44 1544 1654 1754 1854 1954
MK Central Railway Station (Z4) dep 0745  Then 45 1545 1655 1755 1855 1955
Buckingham, High Street arr 0807 at 07 1607 1717 1817 1917 2017
Buckingham, High Street dep 0g12  these 4, 1612 1722 1822 1922 2022
Buckingham, Tesco 0817 ';‘:: 17 U 4617 727 1827 1927 2027
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 0832 the 32 1632 1742 1842 1942 2042
Bicester, Buckingham Crescent 0836 hour 36 1636 1746 1846 1946 2046
Bicester, Bicester North Station 0838 38 1638 1748 1848 1948 2048
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 0840 40 1640 1750 1850 1950 2050
Bicester, Bicester Village 0842 42 1642 1752 1852 1952 2052
Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 0910 10 1710 1820 1920 2020 2120

Via: Bedford, Brook Furlong, Central Milton Keynes, Buckingham, Caversfield, Bicester, Bicester Town Centre, Bicester, Oxford City Centre



X5 Gloucester Green Bus Station - Bus Station [m
Effective from: 04/06/2023 (o) (o)

Stagecoach East

® ® ® ® ® ® ® , .
30 35 51 91 114 150 journey times
Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station  --- 0650 0750 0820 0850 0920 20 1520 1550 1620 1650
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 0720 0820 0850 0920 0950 50 1550 1620 1650 1720
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn “e 0725 0825 0855 0925 0955 Then 95 1555 1625 1655 1725
Buckingham, Tesco 0741 0841 0911 0941 1011 at 1 1611 1641 1711 1741
Buckingham, High Street arr 0750 0850 0920 0950 1020 these 20 1620 1650 1720 1750
Buckingham, High Street dep 0751 0851 0921 0951 1021 mins 21 until 1621 1651 1721 1751
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) arr 0816 0916 0946 1016 1046 past 46 1646 1716 1746 1816
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) dep 0721 0821 0921 0951 1021 1051 the 51 1651 1721 1751 1821
CMK The Point (G3) 0732 0832 0932 1002 1032 1102 hour o2 1702 1732 1802 1832
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 0744 0844 0944 1014 1044 1114 14 1714 1744 1814 1844
Bedford, Bus Station 0820 0920 1020 1050 1120 1150 50 1750 1820 1850 1920

Monday to Friday (continued)

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 1720 1750 1830 1900 1930 2030 2130 2230

Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 1750 1820 1900 1930 2000 2100 2200 2300
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 1755 1825 1905 1935 2005 2105 2205 2305
Buckingham, Tesco 1811 1841 1921 1951 2021 2121 2221 2321
Buckingham, High Street arr 1820 1850 1930 2000 2030 2130 2230 2330
Buckingham, High Street dep 1821 1851 1931 2001 2031 2131 2231 2331
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) arr 1846 1916 1956 2026 2056 2156 2256 2356
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) dep 1851 1921 2001 2031 2101 2201 2301 0001
CMK The Point (G3) 1902 1932 2012 2042 2112 2212 2312 0012
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 1914 1944 2024 2054 2124 2224 2324 0024
Bedford, Bus Station 1950 2020 2100 2130 2200 2300 0000 0100



Saturday

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn
Buckingham, Tesco

Buckingham, High Street arr
Buckingham, High Street dep

MK Central Rail Station (Y4) arr

MK Central Rail Station (Y4) dep

CMK The Point (G3)

Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway
Bedford, Bus Station

Saturday (continued)

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn
Buckingham, Tesco

Buckingham, High Street arr
Buckingham, High Street dep

MK Central Rail Station (Y4) arr

MK Central Rail Station (Y4) dep

CMK The Point (G3)

Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway
Bedford, Bus Station

0721
0732
0744
0820

1750
1820
1825
1841
1850
1851
1916
1921
1932
1944
2020

0650
0720
0725
0741
0750
0751
0816
0821
0832
0844
0920

1830
1900
1905
1921
1930
1931
1956
2001
2012
2024
2100

0750
0820
0825
0841
0850
0851
0916
0921
0932
0944
1020

1900
1930
1935
1951
2000
2001
2026
2031
2042
2054
2130

0850
0920
0925
0941
0950
0951
1016
1021
1032
1044
1120

1930
2000
2005
2021
2030
2031
2056
2101
2112
2124
2200

0920
0950
0955
1011
1020
1021
1046
1051
1102
1114
1150

2030
2100
2105
2121
2130
2131
2156
2201
2212
2224
2300

Then

these

mins
past
the
hour

2130
2200
2205
2221
2230
2231
2256
2301
2312
2324
0000

2230
2300
2305
2321
2330
2331
2356
0001
0012
0024
0100

until

1520
1550
1555
1611
1620
1621
1646
1651
1702
1714
1750

1550
1620
1625
1641
1650
1651
1716
1721
1732
1744
1820

1620
1650
1655
1711
1720
1721
1746
1751
1802
1814
1850

1650
1720
1725
1741
1750
1751
1816
1821
1832
1844
1920

1720
1750
1755
1811
1820
1821
1846
1851
1902
1914
1950



Sunday

Oxford City Centre, Gloucester Green Bus Station 0920 20 1720 1830 1930 2030 2130
Bicester Town Centre, Manorsfield Road 0950 50 1750 1900 2000 2100 2200
Caversfield, Caversfield Turn 0955 S 55 1755 1905 2005 2105 2205
Buckingham, Tesco 1011 at 1 1811 1921 2021 2121 2221
Buckingham, High Street arr 1020 these 20 1820 1930 2030 2130 2230
Buckingham, High Street dep 1021 mins 21 until 1821 1931 2031 2131 2231
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) arr 1046 past 46 1846 1956 2056 2156 2256
MK Central Rail Station (Y4) dep 1051 the 51 1851 2001 2101 2201 2301
CMK The Point (G3) 1102 hour o2 1902 2012 2112 2212 2312
Brook Furlong, Milton Keynes Coachway 1114 14 1914 2024 2124 2224 2324
Bedford, Bus Station 1150 50 1950 2100 2200 2300 0000

Via: Oxford City Centre, Bicester, Bicester Town Centre, Bicester, Caversfield, Buckingham, Central Milton Keynes, Brook Furlong, Bedford



